
8 April 2021Benelux Racing Series
Zolder - 4000 mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Session 1

 Speedlover2   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 49.351 33.514 2:13.740186.2
2 35.775 39.604 30.884 1:46.263200.0
3 32.581 37.841 30.330 1:40.752203.8
4 32.805 36.173 29.809 1:38.787201.2
5 31.317 35.004 29.482 1:35.803203.8
6 31.327 34.755 29.473 1:35.555203.8

7 30.781 35.414 29.326 1:35.521202.5
8 30.928 37.021 29.601 1:37.550203.8

9 30.705 34.444 29.016 1:34.165201.2
10 31.185 34.388 Pit In  1:47.749
11 Pit Out 35.569 29.094 4:41.120205.1
12 31.237 34.753 29.162 1:35.152203.8
13 31.009 35.421 29.995 1:36.425203.8
14 30.958 36.064 29.612 1:36.634205.1

15 30.650 34.264 28.729 1:33.643205.1
16 31.994 35.182 Pit In  1:49.930

 Speedlover3   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 47.897 36.145 2:11.445195.2
2 36.750 42.200 34.074 1:53.024196.4
3 34.495 37.999 30.958 1:43.452200.0
4 32.729 36.836 30.241 1:39.806201.2
5 33.735 36.332 31.481 1:41.548198.8

6 32.141 36.162 30.534 1:38.837202.5
7 31.805 36.166 31.155 1:39.126202.5
8 31.860 35.764 29.893 1:37.517203.8
9 31.464 35.745 29.811 1:37.020203.8

10 31.456 35.487 Pit In  1:51.538

 VR Racing by Qvick Motors4   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 49.898 37.443 2:16.032174.2
2 38.358 42.333 34.225 1:54.916178.0
3 34.967 39.834 32.760 1:47.561181.0

4 33.522 38.425 31.986 1:43.933182.0
5 33.018 38.040 31.760 1:42.818183.1
6 32.962 37.751 32.417 1:43.130183.1

 Speedlover5   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 49.723 35.927 2:15.789169.6
2 36.789 40.643 32.956 1:50.388184.1
3 33.492 39.186 35.503 1:48.181172.3
4 33.258 38.391 32.269 1:43.918185.1

5 32.713 41.147 Pit In  1:59.838

6 Pit Out 40.287 32.279 3:41.705185.1
7 32.670 38.403 32.602 1:43.675186.2
8 32.482 38.297 32.017 1:42.796186.2
9 32.188 37.964 31.578 1:41.730185.1

10 32.442 37.527 Pit In  1:57.110

 Red Ant Racing6   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 58.448 43.990 2:43.420158.8
2 43.697 47.855 36.339 2:07.891182.0
3 37.953 41.907 Pit In  2:10.192
4 Pit Out 41.180 32.957 3:51.403185.1
5 35.662 39.706 32.608 1:47.976187.3

6 34.557 38.285 31.580 1:44.422188.4
7 33.971 38.414 Pit In  1:58.749
8 Pit Out 39.101 32.037 4:44.515187.3
9 34.072 39.000 Pit In  1:59.084

10

 Team GP Elite7   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 51.867 36.296 2:21.245187.3
2 36.031 40.963 31.684 1:48.678192.9
3 34.273 40.218 31.215 1:45.706195.2
4 33.620 37.855 30.806 1:42.281195.2
5 33.323 44.220 33.074 1:50.617192.9
6 32.997 37.206 30.433 1:40.636194.0
7 32.478 36.806 30.436 1:39.720195.2
8 32.352 36.563 30.058 1:38.973194.0

9 32.309 38.942 31.810 1:43.061191.7
10 32.456 36.912 Pit In  1:50.258
11 Pit Out 36.496 30.279 8:06.864195.2
12 31.817 36.241 29.830 1:37.888196.4
13 31.523 35.782 30.161 1:37.466194.0
14 31.647 39.557 29.897 1:41.101195.2
15 31.663 35.885 30.835 1:38.383196.4
16 31.675 37.428 Pit In  1:56.187

 Snap On Racing8   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:06.014 47.785 2:55.939176.1
2 49.491 47.838 35.435 2:12.764172.3
3 37.106 42.382 33.600 1:53.088180.0
4 35.322 40.205 32.739 1:48.266180.0
5 34.619 39.062 32.377 1:46.058180.0
6 34.227 39.197 33.443 1:46.867183.1
7 34.811 39.909 Pit In  1:59.462

8 Pit Out 40.865 33.073 4:07.852183.1
9 34.012 39.923 32.508 1:46.443184.1

10 33.729 39.614 33.034 1:46.377184.1
11 33.971 38.314 33.975 1:46.260175.1
12 33.623 38.108 31.791 1:43.522184.1
13 33.523 39.013 31.937 1:44.473185.1
14 33.456 41.005 Pit In  2:05.507

 JJ Motorsport9   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 50.399 38.755 2:26.923159.6
2 39.503 43.648 35.706 1:58.857162.0
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6 43.312 49.863 37.595 2:10.770161.2
7 40.483 48.740 38.196 2:07.419133.3
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3 35.150 39.806 33.254 1:48.210167.0
4 39.256 44.055 Pit In  2:05.463
5 Pit Out 50.797 41.295 9:20.757158.0

8 40.863 47.779 37.640 2:06.282162.8
9 39.800 46.318 Pit In  2:22.161

10

 AR performance12   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:04.092 46.373 2:52.868137.3
2 44.128 49.811 38.638 2:12.577167.9
3 40.330 44.254 39.387 2:03.971175.1

4 4:31.134 41.557 33.516 5:46.207187.3
5 35.078 42.151 33.476 1:50.705187.3
6 34.262 39.591 32.634 1:46.487188.4
7 33.819 39.229 32.283 1:45.331190.6

8 36.079 38.852 32.457 1:47.388192.9
9 33.926 38.645 33.474 1:46.045189.5

10 33.869 38.071 31.948 1:43.888192.9

11 33.820 39.929 32.847 1:46.596189.5
12 33.560 38.261 31.972 1:43.793189.5
13 33.249 38.288 32.266 1:43.803190.6
14

 JW Raceservice13   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 52.018 36.092 2:18.046172.3
2 35.595 40.671 31.350 1:47.616202.5
3 33.384 36.792 29.804 1:39.980203.8
4 31.737 41.095 31.508 1:44.340201.2

5 32.021 36.293 29.692 1:38.006205.1
6 32.644 36.272 29.751 1:38.667203.8
7 31.889 36.126 30.332 1:38.347203.8
8 32.499 35.877 31.039 1:39.415203.8
9 31.630 36.032 31.537 1:39.199202.5

10 31.582 35.375 1:03.611 2:10.568162.0
11 33.615 36.330 29.765 1:39.710205.1
12 31.294 35.213 29.958 1:36.465203.8
13 31.792 35.614 Pit In  1:51.019

14 Pit Out 35.300 29.310 3:37.436205.1
15 30.865 36.091 29.775 1:36.731205.1
16 30.367 35.656 29.183 1:35.206205.1
17 30.869 34.970 Pit In  1:53.467
18

 BMS Motorsport15   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 56.856 43.813 2:40.337154.3
2 49.330 52.438 41.557 2:23.325170.5
3 44.247 48.661 40.590 2:13.498168.8

4 44.863 49.070 39.574 2:13.507178.0
5 5:28.385 46.371 38.758 6:53.514185.1
6 41.875 46.135 36.432 2:04.442188.4

 Phil Bastiaans16   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 51.561 39.381 6:18.938147.9
2 39.658 46.992 40.807 2:07.457152.8
3 39.560 45.207 36.782 2:01.549160.4
4 38.874 44.862 36.019 1:59.755164.5
5 37.273 42.619 35.811 1:55.703167.0
6 36.623 42.158 34.955 1:53.736166.2
7 36.601 41.911 35.021 1:53.533168.8

8 36.710 42.025 34.416 1:53.151167.9
9 35.967 41.063 34.956 1:51.986170.5

10 35.859 41.171 33.960 1:50.990168.8
11 35.342 41.010 34.160 1:50.512169.6
12 35.177 41.010 33.508 1:49.695169.6
13 35.052 40.545 33.074 1:48.671168.8
14

 Belien Motorsport32   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 57.320 40.437 2:39.924164.5
2 40.807 45.373 35.074 2:01.254177.0
3 36.379 42.112 33.978 1:52.469178.0
4 37.046 40.112 32.624 1:49.782181.0
5 34.407 38.832 33.209 1:46.448183.1
6 34.169 39.182 32.053 1:45.404181.0
7 33.980 38.218 32.397 1:44.595179.0
8 33.795 38.991 Pit In  1:59.527
9 Pit Out 41.241 40.634 8:12.461171.4

10 37.150 41.631 35.728 1:54.509167.0
11 36.762 40.676 34.999 1:52.437172.3
12 37.568 40.152 33.598 1:51.318179.0
13 35.519 41.526 33.256 1:50.301179.0
14 34.372 38.939 32.662 1:45.973180.0
15 34.525 40.492 32.925 1:47.942182.0
16 35.024 41.176 32.604 1:48.804182.0
17 34.294 38.678 33.080 1:46.052176.1
18 35.188 39.287 Pit In  2:04.487

 Team GP Elite71   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 46.896 38.092 2:14.745180.0
2 37.944 39.880 33.659 1:51.483183.1
3 34.534 39.170 33.321 1:47.025186.2
4 33.679 38.651 31.627 1:43.957187.3
5 33.126 37.362 31.405 1:41.893188.4
6 32.753 43.460 32.527 1:48.740190.6
7 32.544 37.502 31.293 1:41.339187.3
8 32.195 36.641 31.190 1:40.026187.3

9 32.264 36.594 Pit In  1:48.970
10 Pit Out 37.883 31.172 4:32.060189.5

11 32.137 36.943 31.000 1:40.080188.4
12 33.588 37.216 30.904 1:41.708188.4
13 31.870 36.538 30.733 1:39.141189.5
14 32.397 36.654 30.549 1:39.600188.4
15 31.976 36.475 30.746 1:39.197188.4
16 31.865 36.263 30.684 1:38.812190.6
17 32.756 38.232 30.547 1:41.535189.5
18 32.102 37.672 30.593 1:40.367188.4

19 31.486 35.961 Pit In  1:52.094
20

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:33.643  in lap  15  by  nbr. 2 : Speedlov er ()

www.getraceresults.com


8 April 2021Benelux Racing Series
Zolder - 4000 mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Session 1

 Belgium Racing97   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 55.701 44.455 2:39.147131.7
2 45.802 54.098 41.141 2:21.041133.9
3 42.683 48.235 37.311 2:08.229167.0
4 4:55.327 45.573 40.396 6:21.296170.5
5 37.662 42.973 34.536 1:55.171181.0
6 37.979 42.151 33.952 1:54.082181.0

7 36.705 42.457 33.995 1:53.157181.0
8 7:03.721 41.804 34.877 8:20.402181.0
9 36.218 40.977 34.681 1:51.876183.1

10 37.113 40.561 33.213 1:50.887181.0
11 35.774 40.437 33.024 1:49.235183.1
12 34.954 40.660 32.662 1:48.276183.1

 Belgium Racing99   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 48.660 38.220 2:23.199175.1
2 37.690 41.731 33.933 1:53.354182.0
3 34.982 39.796 32.791 1:47.569184.1
4 33.838 38.802 32.391 1:45.031185.1
5 33.541 38.075 32.094 1:43.710185.1
6 33.057 37.591 32.061 1:42.709183.1
7 33.310 37.739 31.703 1:42.752188.4
8 32.930 37.394 31.687 1:42.011187.3

9 33.192 38.744 Pit In  1:52.042

10 Pit Out 37.968 37.015 6:17.973186.2
11 33.103 37.457 32.328 1:42.888187.3
12 32.664 37.790 31.537 1:41.991187.3
13 32.684 36.967 31.402 1:41.053189.5
14 33.530 37.291 31.492 1:42.313189.5
15 32.615 36.979 31.358 1:40.952189.5
16 32.601 36.866 31.466 1:40.933188.4
17 32.899 37.968 Pit In  1:52.340

18
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